Moandmkaumnm

CHEVROLET LANOS cepaH 1.4

CHEVROLET LANOS cepgaH 1.5

CHEVROLET LANOS cepaH 1.6 16V

DAEWOO NEXIA (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA ceagaH (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA ceagaH (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA ceagaH (KLETN) 1.5

DAEWOO LANOS cegaH (KLAT) 1.4

DAEWOO LANOS cepnaH (KLAT) 1.5

DAEWOO LANOS (KLAT) 1.4

DAEWOO LANOS (KLAT) 1.5

DAEWOO NEXIA ceaaH 1.5

lon

11.2005 - .

11.2005 - .

11.2005 - .

02.1995 -
08.1997

02.1995 -
08.1997

08.1996 -
08.1997

02.1995 -
08.1997

02.1995 -
08.1997

08.1996 -
08.1997

05.1997 - .

05.1997 - .

05.1997 - .

05.1997 - .

07.2008 - .

[Beuratennb

1.4 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3nH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

Bua
cbopkun

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa

A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKIOHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH



DAEWOO NEXIA cepaH 1.6

OPEL COMBO (71_) 1.2

OPEL COMBO (71_) 1.4

OPEL COMBO (71_) 1.4

OPEL COMBO (71_)1.7D

OPEL COMBO (71_) 1.4 16V

OPEL KADETT D (31_-34_,41_-44 )1.8
GT/E

OPEL KADETTE (39_,49 )1.8S

OPEL KADETTE (39_, 49 ) 1.8

OPEL KADETTE (39_, 49 ) 1.8

OPEL KADETT E HaknoHHasa 3agHasd
yacTb (33_,34 ,43 ,44 )1.8S

OPEL KADETT E HaknoHHasa 3agHasd
yactb (33 ,34 ,43 ,44 )1.8E

OPEL KADETT E HaknoHHasa 3agHasd
yacTb (33,34 ,43 ,44 )1.8GSI

OPEL KADETT E HaknoHHasa 3agHasd
yacTtb (33,34 ,43 ,44 )1.8i

OPEL CORSA A HaknoHHasa 3agHsasd
yactb (93 ,94 ,98 ,99 )14Si

07.2008 - .

07.1994 -
10.2001

07.1994 -
10.2001

07.1994 -
10.2001

07.1994 -
10.2001

08.1999 -
10.2001

02.1983 -
08.1984

09.1987 -
08.1991

10.1985 -
08.1986

09.1990 -
08.1991

09.1987 -
08.1991

10.1985 -
08.1986

09.1984 -
08.1986

06.1985 -
08.1991

09.1991 -
03.1993

1.6 6eH3uH

1.2 6€eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.8 GT/E 6eH3uH

1.8 S 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

1.8 S 6eH3uH

1.8 E 6eH3uH

1.8 GSI 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3unH

cefaH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9



OPEL CORSA A HaknoHHasa 3agHsasd
Yactb (93 ,94 ,98 ,99 ) 1.6 GSI

OPEL CORSA A HaknoHHas 3agHsas
Yactb (93 ,94 ,98 ,99 ) 1.6 GSI

OPEL CORSA A HaknoHHasa 3agHasd
yacTtb (93 ,94 ,98 ,99 ) 1.6 GSI KAT

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78_,79 ) 1.4i

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78 ,79 ) 1.4 Si

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78_,79 ) 1.4i 16V

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78_,79 ) 1.2i 16V

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78_,79 ) 1.4i 16V

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78_,79 ) 1.4i 16V

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78 ,79 ) 1.4

OPEL CORSAB (73_,78 ,79 ) 1.41i

OPEL ASCONA C (81_,86_, 87_, 88)
1.8E

OPEL ASCONA C (81_,86_, 87_, 88)
18]

OPEL ASCONA C (81_,86_, 87_, 88)
2.0

09.1989 -
03.1993

05.1988 -
03.1992

02.1992 -
03.1993

03.1993 -
09.2000

03.1993 -
09.2000

09.1994 -
09.2000

03.1998 -
09.2000

09.1994 -
09.2000

08.1997 -
09.2000

04.1993 -
08.1994

03.1993 -
09.2000

01.1985 -
08.1986

09.1982 -
08.1986

08.1987 -
08.1988

1.6 GSI 6eH3uH

1.6 GSI 6eH3uH

1.6 GSI KAT
OeH3nH

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3uH

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.2 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.4 6eH3nH

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.8 E 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

100
(74

115
(85

100
(74

4YacTb

HaKrnoHHa
4 3a4H4a4
yacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



OPEL ASCONA C (81_, 86_, 87_, 88) 09.1986 -
2.0 08.1988

OPEL ASCONA C (81_, 86_, 87_, 88) 09.1986 -

2.0 KAT 08.1988
OPEL ASCONA C HaknoHHas 3agHsas 01.1985 -

yactb (84 ,89 )18E 08.1986
OPEL ASCONA C HaknoHHas 3agHsas 09.1982 -

YyacTb (84 _, 89 )1.8i 08.1986
OPEL ASCONA C HaknoHHas 3agHsas 09.1986 -

YyacTb (84 ,89 )2.0i 08.1988
OPEL ASCONA C HaknoHHas 3agHsas 09.1986 -

YacTb (84_, 89 ) 2.0i KAT 08.1988
03.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.7 TDS 09.1998
03.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 )1.7D 09.1992
07.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 )1.7D 09.1998
, 09.1991 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 ) 1.4 09.1998
, 03.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.4 Si 09.1998
, 05.1993 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 ) 1.61i 07.1996
, 03.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 ) 1.61i 09.1998
, 05.1992 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.6 Si 12.1994
11.1994 -

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57 ) 1.7 TD 09.1998

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

1.8 E 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3nH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

1.7 TDS Ausenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3unH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 Si 6eH3unH

1.7 TD Ounsenb

115
(85

116
(85

100
(74

115
(85

115
(85

116
(85

100
(74

68
(50

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.4i 16V

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.6 16V

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.4

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.4

OPEL ASTRAF (56_, 57_) 1.6

OPEL ASTRA F kabpuo (53_B) 1.6 |

OPEL ASTRA F kabpvo (53_B) 1.4 Si

OPEL ASTRA F kabpvo (53_B) 1.4 i 16V

OPEL ASTRA F kabpuo (53_B) 1.6 |

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.7 TDS

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.7D

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.7D

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.4i

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.4Si

02.1996 -
09.1998

08.1994 -
09.1998

09.1991 -
09.1993

09.1992 -
09.1998

09.1995 -
09.1998

03.1993 -
08.1996

05.1993 -
03.2001

01.1996 -
03.2001

01.1996 -
03.2001

12.1991 -
01.1998

12.1991 -
09.1992

07.1992 -
01.1998

03.1992 -
01.1998

03.1992 -
01.1998

1.4 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.6 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.4 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3uH

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.7 TDS Ausenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3unH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb



OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsast 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.6i

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsast 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.6i

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.6Si

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.7TD

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.4i16V

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.6i16V

OPEL ASTRA F HaknoHHas 3agHsst 4acTb
(53 ,54 ,58 ,59 )1.6

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87 ) 1.6

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87 ) 1.6

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87 ) 1.6

OPEL VECTRAA (86_,87 )1.4 S

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_,48 ) 1.3 N

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_,48 )1.3 S

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_, 48 ) 1.6

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_, 48 ) 1.6 D

05.1993 -
07.1996

09.1991 -
01.1998

03.1992 -
12.1994

11.1994 -
01.1998

01.1996 -
01.1998

08.1994 -
01.1998

09.1995 -
01.1998

09.1988 -
11.1995

09.1988 -
05.1993

09.1993 -
11.1995

09.1988 -
06.1992

01.1986 -
12.1989

01.1986 -
12.1989

09.1986 -
12.1991

01.1986 -
12.1989

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 Si 6eH3unH

1.7 TD Ounsenb

1.4 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.6 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.4 S 6eH3uH

1.3 N OeH3uH

1.3 S 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 D nzenb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_, 48 ) 1.7 D

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_,48 )1.4S

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_, 48 ) 1.6

OPEL KADETT E Combo (38_, 48 ) 1.4i

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.7
TDS

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.7
D

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.7
D

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_)1.4
i

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_)1.4
Si

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.6
i

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.6
i

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.6
Si

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.7
TD

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_)1.4
i 16V

01.1989 -
07.1994

07.1989 -
08.1991

08.1991 -
07.1994

08.1991 -
07.1994

12.1991 -
01.1998

12.1991 -
09.1992

07.1992 -
01.1998

09.1991 -
01.1998

03.1992 -
01.1998

05.1993 -
07.1996

09.1991 -
01.1998

03.1992 -
12.1994

11.1994 -
01.1998

02.1996 -
01.1998

1.7 D Ousenb

1.4 S 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.7 TDS Ausenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 D Ousenb

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.4 Si 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 Si 6eH3unH

1.7 TD Ounsenb

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n



OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.6

i 16V

OPEL ASTRA F yHusepcan (51_,52_) 1.6

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHasa 3agHss
yacTtb (88 ,89 )1.6i

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHasa 3agHss
yacTb (88 , 89 ) 1.6 KAT

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHasa 3agHss
yacTtb (88 ,89 )1.6S

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHasa 3agHss
Yactb (88 ,89 )14 S

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHasa 3agHss
yacTtb (88 ,89 )1.6i

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.7 D

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.7 TD

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.4 |

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.7 D

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.6 |

OPEL ASTRAF Van (55_) 1.6 |

OPEL CORSA B dhyproH (73_) 1.4 i

OPEL CORSA B dbyproH (73_) 1.7 D

08.1994 -
01.1998

09.1995 -
01.1998

09.1993 -
11.1995

09.1988 -
11.1995

09.1988 -
05.1993

04.1988 -
06.1992

09.1993 -
11.1995

07.1992 -
01.1999

08.1994 -
01.1999

10.1991 -
01.1999

12.1991 -
09.1992

10.1991 -
04.1993

02.1993 -
07.1996

08.1999 -
09.2000

08.1999 -
09.2000

1.6 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i KAT 6eH3uH

1.6 S 6eH3uH

1.4 S 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 TD Ounsenb

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb
HaKMoHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



OPEL CORSA B yHusepcan (F35) 1.4 i
16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHAd Yactb 1.4 i

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHAA Yactb 1.6 i

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHAA Yactb 1.6 i

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHAA Yactb 1.6 i

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad vyactb 1.7 D

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad vyactb 1.7 TD

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad Yactb 1.6 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad vyactb 1.4 16V

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad vyactb 1.7 D

VAUXHALL ASTRA MK Il (F) HaknoHHas
3apgHad vyactb 1.7 TD

01.1999 - .

03.1992 -
02.1998

09.1991 -
02.1998

03.1992 -
02.1998

02.1993 -
12.1996

12.1991 -
02.1998

12.1991 -
02.1998

01.1994 -
02.1998

02.1996 -
02.1998

09.1991 -
12.1994

08.1994 -
02.1998

1.4 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.4 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 TD Ounsenb

1.6 i 16V 6eH3uH

1.4 i 16V 6eH3nH

1.7 D Ousenb

1.7 TD Ounsenb

yHuBepca
n

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb



